SM
ALL SER
IES
42
INDUSTRIAL FANS  · GENERAL CATALOGUE ·
Fan:
• Polypropylene casing.
• Forward curved impeller in polypropylene.

• Special windings for different voltages.
• ATEX certified Category 3.
Order code
CPV 1942 4T   10
Impeller sizeCPV: Single inlet
anti-corrosive centrifugal
fans made of polypropylene
Number of
motor poles
2=2900 r/min 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min 50 Hz
6=900 r/min 50 Hz
8=750 r/min 50 Hz
Motor power (HP)T=Three-phase
*Only LG admit position
Modern appearance
and design
Single inlet anti-corrosive centrifugal fans made of polypropylene
CPV
*CPV-720-2T 2710 1.92 1.11 0.37 525 75 10
CPV-815-2T 2710 1.92 1.11 0.37 950 75 14
CPV-815-4T 1350 1.52 0.88 0.25 450 58 14
*CPV-825-2T IE3 2830 4.03 2.34 1.10 1140 79 18
*CPV-930-2T IE3 2910 7.32 4.21 2.20 1750 84 29
CPV-1020-2T IE3 2825 2.80 1.62 0.75 2000 81 25
CPV-1020-4T 1350 1.52 0.88 0.25 1250 65 20
CPV-1325-2T IE3 2910 7.32 4.21 2.20 3250 87 32
CPV-1325-4T 1370 2.02 1.17 0.37 2300 69 27
CPV-1325-6T 900 1.51 0.87 0.25 1400 59 27
CPV-1630-4T IE3 1440 5.41 3.11 1.50 4500 75 43
CPV-1630-6T 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 2700 63 35
CPV-1840-4T IE3 1440 10.70 6.15 3.00 6000 70 53
CPV-1840-6T IE3 945 4.68 2.69 1.10 4200 65 48
*CPV-1942-4T-7.5 IE3 1465 10.30 5.97 5.50 8500 79 89
*CPV-1942-4T-10 IE3 1465 13.90 8.06 7.50 10500 84 93
*CPV-1942-6T IE3 950 9.08 5.22 2.20 7000 75 53
CPV-2045-4T IE3 1465 13.90 8.06 7.50 10400 78 118
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed